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世帯数 13,478
内  　五條地区 12,287 13,081

　　 西吉野地区 1,033 347

　　 　大塔地区 158 50

▲ 73 （日） ▲ 83

人　　口 29,115 （外） 10

内  　五條地区 26,617 【　(日） 26,213 （外） 404 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,255 【　(日） 2,248 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 243 【　(日） 236 （外） 7 】

▲ 30 （日） ▲ 37

　　男 13,855 （外） 7

内  　五條地区 12,657 【　(日） 12,451 （外） 206 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,074 【　(日） 1,073 （外） 1 】

　　 　大塔地区 124 【　(日） 118 （外） 6 】

▲ 43 （日） ▲ 46

　　女 15,260 （外） 3

内  　五條地区 13,960 【　(日） 13,762 （外） 198 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,181 【　(日） 1,175 （外） 6 】

　　 　大塔地区 119 【　(日） 118 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

女 16,420

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577

   令和3年4月30日現在

205
15,055

213
13,642

418
28,697

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯


